Niedersdichisisclier Spavtschitzervevbiarnd e. .

Bezivhsbiga Wallslurg

Sportschiel3en / Luftpistole

Begegnungen vom: 31.01.2010

01.02.2010

SV Siilfeld
Rowland Mike
Karwehl Jennifer
Karwehl Andreas
Schmidt Dieter
Wehrstedt Maik

SV Almke
Hohmann Thomas
Burig Bjorn
Behrens Evelyn
Kazuch Petra
Diezel Andre

SV Leiferde
Wohler Jens
Santelmann Karsten
Dannheim Dirk
Berger Sven
Kruger Stefan

SV Rickensdorf

Hermanns Kevin
Smolka Julian
Kamieth Sandra
Fischer Vadim
Gottschalk Michael

3
366
346
335
348
360
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356
336
338
340
329

360
352
289
313
189

[8)]

357
361
321
344
314

Ausrichter: SV Siilfeld

0

(£

361
349
319
359
333

346
351
351
350
325
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Sges Wittingen
nicht angetreten
nicht angetreten
nicht angetreten
nicht angetreten
nicht angetreten

SV Tell Mérse
Kdstermann Matthias
Kreisel Rainer
Bruchmann Christian
Gehler Karin
Gehler Dieter

SV Meine
Sondermann Olaf
Meyer Philipp
Traxler Matthias
Kollay Sascha
Schmidt Jonas

SSGrp Brome
nicht angetreten
nicht angetreten
nicht angetreten
nicht angetreten
nicht angetreten

Ort: Siilfeld



